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Lanzerath Hausbau GmbH
Heidelweg

WE 5 mit Maßen
M  1:100

Heidelweg Haus B

Wohneinheit 5/6

STAFFELGESCHOSS  M 1:100

Haus B
Heidelweg
50999 Köln

Fläche WE 5/6

Staffelgeschoss

TRH

Diele
Wohnen/Essen
Kochen
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Bad
WC
Abstellraum
Terrasse  (50%)

Gesamt

entspricht 1m

Alle angegebenen Maße sind Circa- Maße

5,86  m² 

8,91 m²
30,15 m²
6,48 m²
15,77 m²
12,30 m²
8,76 m²
2,89 m²
2,58 m²
14,48 m²

102,32 m²


